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Member Contact Information Title Subcommittees 
    
Mayor J. Christian Dumais mayor@marlborough-ma.gov Chair  
Term Exp. 12/31/2025 508-460-3770   
    
    
Michelle Bodin-Hettinger mbodinhettinger@mps-edu.org Vice Chair  
Term Exp. 12/31/2025  Member Negotiations 
 508-481-5722   Member Finance 
    
    
Daniel Caruso dcaruso@mps-edu.org    
Term Exp. 12/31/2027  Member Policy 
 508-485-1416 Member Finance 
    
    
Earl Geary egeary@mps-edu.org    
Term Exp. 12/31/2025  Member Policy 
 508-481-8615 Member Finance 
    
    
Katherine Hennessy khennessy@mps-edu.org   
Term Exp. 12/31/2027  Chair Policy 
 508-303-0266 Member Finance 
    
    
Heidi Matthews hmatthews@mps-edu.org  Secretary  
Term Exp. 12/31/2027  Chair Negotiations 
 508-229-8029 Member Finance 
    
    
Denise Ryan dryan@mps-edu.org    
Term Exp. 12/31/2025  Member Negotiations 
 508-481-9779 Member Finance 
    
    
Risha Khanderia    
  Student 

Representative  
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